
MATCH 539 —— HERB "DOC" AIKEN MEMORIAL TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire,  prone,  20 shots

HERB "DOC" AITKEN MEMORIAL TROPHY PLAQUE
and Berger Gift Certificate $50

5012Match Winner STEKETEE, ROBERT C
HASLETT, MI   -  USA  

HM 200  -  10
Shootoff 99  -  5

GLASS AWARD5037Match 2nd MILANOVIC, OLIVER  
GILBERT, AZ   -  USA  

HM 200  -  17

GLASS AWARD5157Match 3rd SPC  HANRAHAN, JOSH G, USA   N/G
SUAMICO, WI   -  USA  

HM 200  -  10

Special Award Winners

High Senior STEKETEE, ROBERT C
HASLETT, MI   -  USA  

5012 NRA CHAMPIONSHIP PLAQUEHM 200  -  10

High Grand Senior Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
3 were Eligible.

High Junior Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
1 were Eligible.

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 252019 National Matches 

  Complete Competitor Ranking
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category1. 5037 -  MILANOVIC, OLIVER  200  -  17HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category2. 5157 -  SPC  HANRAHAN, JOSH G, USA   N/G200  -  10HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S3. 5012 -  STEKETEE, ROBERT C200  -  10HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category4. 5148 -  PV2  JACKOVICH, KADE N, USA REG200  -  6MU

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category5. 5127 -  ILIFF, JERRY L199  -  12HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category W6. 5161 -  GALLAGHER, MICHELLE  199  -  11HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category7. 5129 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M198  -  9HM

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  No Category 25 - Entries
1. 5037 -  MILANOVIC, OLIVER  200  -  17HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category

2. 5157 -  SPC  HANRAHAN, JOSH G, USA   N/G200  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category

3. 5012 -  STEKETEE, ROBERT C200  -  10HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S

4. 5148 -  PV2  JACKOVICH, KADE N, USA REG200  -  6MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category

5. 5127 -  ILIFF, JERRY L199  -  12HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category

6. 5161 -  GALLAGHER, MICHELLE  199  -  11HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category W

7. 5129 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M198  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category

8. 5043 -  ROWE, CHARLES J198  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category

9. 5179 -  RORTVEDT, STEVEN  198  -  5MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category

10. 5055 -  LUCCHESI, BENJAMIN J197  -  12HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category

11. 5225 -  CWO  MCDONOUGH, JERRY  , USMC REG197  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category

12. 5073 -  HOVERSTAD, KEITH  196  -  9HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S

13. 5039 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R196  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category

14. 5159 -  ROBERTS, YVONNE R196  -  6HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category W, VET

15. 5003 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A196  -  3HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S

16. 5088 -  COBB, JAMES J195  -  7HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category VET

17. 5164 -  DOLL, KENNETH R194  -  5MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category GS, VET

18. 5203 -  SPC  HENDERSON, SAMUEL J, USA RES192  -  5MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category

19. 5184 -  DIEHL, JAMES M191  -  2MA Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category

20. 5050 -  CHURCHILL, ROBERT A186  -  5HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category GS

21. 5059 -  SILOS, WILLIAM  186  -  3SS Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category J

22. 5111 -  BERTELSMAN, FRED  186  -  1HM Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S

23. 5017 -  ODONNELL, ROBERT M182  -  4EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S

24. 5102 -  SCHWARTEKOPF, MATTHEW  160  -  1MU Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category

25. 5074 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  159EX Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category GS, VET

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 539 —— HERB "DOC" AIKEN MEMORIAL TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire,  prone,  20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category8. 5043 -  ROWE, CHARLES J198  -  5HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category9. 5179 -  RORTVEDT, STEVEN  198  -  5MA

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category10. 5055 -  LUCCHESI, BENJAMIN J197  -  12HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category11. 5225 -  CWO  MCDONOUGH, JERRY  , USMC REG197  -  6HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S12. 5073 -  HOVERSTAD, KEITH  196  -  9HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category13. 5039 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R196  -  7HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category W, VET14. 5159 -  ROBERTS, YVONNE R196  -  6HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S15. 5003 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A196  -  3HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category VET16. 5088 -  COBB, JAMES J195  -  7HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category GS, VET17. 5164 -  DOLL, KENNETH R194  -  5MA

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category18. 5203 -  SPC  HENDERSON, SAMUEL J, USA RES192  -  5MU

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category19. 5184 -  DIEHL, JAMES M191  -  2MA

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category GS20. 5050 -  CHURCHILL, ROBERT A186  -  5HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category J21. 5059 -  SILOS, WILLIAM  186  -  3SS

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S22. 5111 -  BERTELSMAN, FRED  186  -  1HM

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category S23. 5017 -  ODONNELL, ROBERT M182  -  4EX

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category24. 5102 -  SCHWARTEKOPF, MATTHEW  160  -  1MU

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)No Category GS, VET25. 5074 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  159EX
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